MESH TRAYS
YOU MIGHT ALSO LIKE
Looking for a container to hold small i tems such as clips, screws, and box locks? How about
a durable t ray to help w i th washing and r insing in decontaminat ion? Or just  a real ly  great
t ray  fo r  bui ld ing inst rument  sets?  Key Surgica l ® Mesh Trays w i l l  do the t r ick .  Mesh Trays
a re  durab le  and des igned to  a l low adequate  s te r i lan t  contact  o f  i tems conta ined w i th in .
“ Organizing containers and other organizing accessories may be placed in
the set if they are designed and intended for sterilization.”
-ANSI/AAMI ST79:2017, Section 8.2
ABOUT:
•    Durable 304-grade
 stainless steel
•    Great for protecting
and holding small items
•    Perfect for building
various instrument sets
•   Wide variety of sizes
•   Mesh Trays: 5mm x 5mm mesh
•    Micro Mesh Trays: 2mm x 2mm mesh
•    Available with attached lids or
drop handles
Sterilization WrapSurgical Tray Corner ProtectorsSilicone Finger Mat
visit our website keysurgical.com or call 800.541.7995 for more information
MKTG-4004 Rev H, 2022
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
MT-5500 Micro Mesh with Lid 1.57" (40mm) 1.57" (40mm) .79" (20mm)
MT-5600 Micro Mesh with Lid 3.15" (80mm) 1.57" (40mm) .79" (20mm)
MT-5650 Micro Mesh with Lid 6.30" (160mm) 1.57" (40mm) .79" (20mm)
MT-5700 Micro Mesh with Lid 2.75" (70mm) 2.75" (70mm) 1.18" (30mm)
MT-5800 Micro Mesh with Lid 3.15" (80mm) 3.15" (80mm) 1.57" (40mm)
MT-5900 Micro Mesh with Lid 3.54" (90mm) 3.54" (90mm) 1.97" (50mm)
MT-6020 Micro Mesh with Lid 7.09" (180mm) 5.12" (130mm) .79" (20mm)
MT-7100 Micro Mesh with Lid 8.89" (225mm) 4.33" (110mm) 1.97" (50mm)
MT-7200 Micro Mesh with Lid 10.63" (270mm) 5.31" (135mm) 1.57" (40mm)
MT-7300 Micro Mesh with Lid 15.75" (400mm) 9.84" (250mm) 1.97" (50mm)
MT-9001 Micro Mesh with Drop Handles 18.90" (480mm) 9.84" (250mm) 1.97" (50mm)
MT-9101 Micro Mesh with Drop Handles 9.84" (250mm) 9.45" (240mm) 1.97" (50mm)
MT-9521 Micro Mesh with Drop Handles 27.56" (700mm) 8.27" (210mm) 1.97" (50mm)
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
MT-8005 Mesh Tray with Drop Handles 10.24" (260mm) 7.48" (190mm) 1.97" (50mm)
MT-8050 Mesh Tray with Drop Handles 14.96" (380mm) 9.84" (250mm) 1.97" (50mm)
MT-8500 Mesh Tray with Drop Handles 19.69" (500mm) 5.91" (150mm) 3.94" (100mm)
MT-9000 Mesh Tray with Drop Handles 18.90" (480mm) 9.84" (250mm) 1.97" (50mm)
MT-9010 Mesh Tray with Drop Handles 18.90" (480mm) 9.84" (250mm) 2.75" (70mm)
MT-9100 Mesh Tray with Drop Handles 9.84" (250mm) 9.84" (250mm) 1.97" (50mm)
MT-9110 Mesh Tray with Drop Handles 9.84" (250mm) 9.45" (240mm) 2.75" (70mm)
MT-9210 Mesh Tray with Drop Handles 17.32" (440mm) 4.33" (110mm) 2.56" (65mm)
MICRO MESH TRAYS: 2mm x 2mm mesh
MESH TRAYS: 5mm x 5mm mesh
MESH TRAYS DIMENSIONS
visit our website keysurgical.com or call 800.541.7995 for more information
MKTG-4004 Rev H, 2022